SPEED DAY 11.

AUTOMOBILKLUE

MIELH OO S K

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D6

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 529 SILSKI P. - 153040 PO.5-#536 FILIPOWSKIZ. - 406488
1 2:03.544 17:45:13.865 1 2:13.282 17:45:33.120
2 2:02.248 17:47:16.113 2 2:15.518 17:47:48.638
3 2:01.309 17:49:17.422 3 2:11.263 17:49:59.901
4 1:59.627 17:51:17.049 4 2:10.822 17:52:10.723
5 1:59.632 17:53:16.681 5 2:09.084 17:54:19.807
6 1:58.422 17:55:15.103 6 2:07.525 17:56:27.332
7 1:58.040 17:57:13.143 7 2:39.027 17:59:06.359
Po. 2 - # 532 ZIOBROWSKI B. - o5 dvs  PO.G-#538 KRAANOWSKIKALETAL -. | j3ars
1 2:11.724 17:45:34.203 1 2:17.512 17:45:47.788
2 2:08.708 17:47:42.911 2 2:14.429 17:48:02.217
3 2:08.184 17:49:51.095 3 2:13.574 17:50:15.791
4 2:08.566 17:51:59.661 4 2:14.128 17:52:29.919
5 2:06.659 17:54:06.320 5 2:13.573 17:54:43.492
6 2:05.925 17:56:12.245 6 2:11.595 17:56:55.087
7 2:04.018 17:58:16.263
Po. 7 - # 530 MANICKI M. - . o
Po. 3 - # 522 SLEZAK M. - . . 3‘;;(‘)“2‘ 1 2:22.079 17:45:57.461
1 2:10.208 17:45:23.721 2 2:20.649 17:48:18.110
2 2:10.836 17:47:34.557 3 2:20.057 17:50:38.167
3 2:08.538 17:49:43.095 4 2:21.926 17:53:00.093
4 2:09.709 17:51:52.804 5 2:21.541 17:55:21634
5 2:09.539 17:54:02.343 6 2:19.364 17:57:40.998
6 2:09.666 17:56:12.009
7 2:06.942 17:58:18.951
Po. 4 - # 506 KOWALSKI T. - . 00050
1 2:13.516 17:45:33.744
2 2:13.19 17:47:46.940
3 2:11.247 17:49:58.187
4 2:10.655 17:52:08.842
5 2:08.425 17:54:17.267
6 2:07.092 17:56:24.359
7 2:40.255 17:59:04.614
Fastest lap: 1:58.040
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